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Dennis Sampson <d.sampson@centracom.com> Mon, Feb 10, 2020 at 4:17 PM
To: Ned Carter <ncarter@premierfamily.net>, NOC <noc@centracom.com>, Tyrel Sackett <t.sackett@centracom.com>, Dan
Kendall <d.kendall@centracom.com>, Jon Gale <j.gale@centracom.com>, Benjamin Olsen <b.olsen@centracom.com>

Ned:

Attached is the LOA for SLC2.   Let us know if you have any questions.
You will need to forward this to Orlando at Databank.  Thanks!
-- 
Dennis Sampson, MBA

Director of Strategic Development
Office:  435-427-0780
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Ned Carter <ncarter@premierfamily.net> Mon, Feb 10, 2020 at 4:59 PM
To: Orlando Alba <oalba@databank.com>
Cc: Dennis Sampson <d.sampson@centracom.com>

Orlando,  here is an LOA from Centracom, to run a cross-connect to our cabinet. Let me know if there is anything else you
need from me or CentraCom to get this authorized.
[Quoted text hidden]
-- 
Thank You,

Ned Carter
IT Manager
801-443-1184
 
PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL:  This document and the information contained herein are confidential and protected from disclosure pursuant to Federal
law.  This message is intended only for the use of the Addressee(s) and may contain information that is PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL. If you are not the
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that the use, dissemination, or copying of this information is strictly prohibited. If you received this communication  in
error, please erase all copies of the message and notify the sender immediately.
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